
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00123, Black Canyon

R Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-84  2.0 Mi. SE of Black Canyon IC

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 17,995

 18,478
 16,788

Payette (38)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 8,942

 9,261
 8,145

 9,053

 9,217
 8,643

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 17,434 17,351 18,839 20,258 17,717

NW DIR - - 8,473 8,380 9,196 9,824 8,653

SE DIR - - 8,961 8,971 9,643 10,434 9,064

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13,834 15,462 16,634 16,916 18,095 19,831 17,951

7,496 8,117 8,098 8,395 9,036 9,490 8,586

6,338 7,345 8,536 8,521 9,059 10,341 9,365

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

- 16,684 17,264 17,486 19,022 21,093 18,314

- 8,715 8,437 8,554 9,356 9,848 8,503

- 7,969 8,827 8,932 9,666 11,245 9,811

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

15,410 17,241 18,390 18,676 20,037 21,888 19,138

8,107 8,966 8,991 9,396 10,244 11,430 9,965

7,303 8,275 9,399 9,280 9,793 10,458 9,173

27 28 29 30 31 - -

16,642 18,085 18,221 19,026 20,388 - -

9,473 9,651 9,058 9,613 10,150 - -

7,169 8,434 9,163 9,413 10,238 - -

MADW 15,295 16,868 17,589 17,891 19,276 20,768 18,280

STDEV 1,408 1,100 722 910 931 913 623

DAYFAC 1.18 1.07 1.02 1.01 0.93 0.87 0.98
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